COUNCIL — 27 October 2005

ltem 7

COMMITTEE MEETINGS HELD BETWEEN 25 AUGUST 2005
AND 25 OCTOBER 2005

(1)
)
©)
(4)

(%)

(6)
(7)
(8)
9)

(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
(17)
(18)
(19)
(20)

Committee

Planning Services
Community Services
Environmental Services

Finance and Procedures Overview
and Scrutiny

Policy and Finance

Community Overview and Scrutiny
Environment Overview and Scrutiny
Community Overview and Scrutiny

Finance and Procedures Overview
and Scrutiny

Planning Services

Community Services

Environmental Services

Policy and Finance

Community Overview and Scrutiny
Community Overview and Scrutiny
Environment Owerview and Scrutiny
Policy and Finance

Planning Services

Community Overview and Scrutiny

Finance and Procedure Overview
and Scrutiny

7.1

Date
25 August 2005

1 September 2005
6 September 2005

8 September 2005

13 September 2005

15 September 2005
20 September 2005
22 September 2005

22 September 005

29 September 2005
4 October 2005
11 October 2005
12 October 2005
12 October 2005
13 October 2005
18 October 2005
19 October 2005
20 October 2005
25 October 2005
25 October 2005

Minute

315-317

318-323

324-328

329-331

332-341 Report
Attached

342-345

346-349

349A-350

352-355 Report
Attached

356-358
359-371

372-



