COMMITTEE MEETINGS HELD BETWEEN 25 AUGUST 2005 AND 25 OCTOBER 2005

	Committee	<u>Date</u>	<u>Minute</u>	
(1)	Planning Services	25 August 2005	315-317	
(2)	Community Services	1 September 2005	318-323	
(3)	Environmental Services	6 September 2005	324-328	
(4)	Finance and Procedures Overview and Scrutiny	8 September 2005	329-331	
(5)	Policy and Finance	13 September 2005	332-341	Report Attached
(6)	Community Overview and Scrutiny	15 September 2005	342-345	
(7)	Environment Overview and Scrutiny	20 September 2005	346-349	
(8)	Community Overview and Scrutiny	22 September 2005	349A-350	
(9)	Finance and Procedures Overview and Scrutiny	22 September 005	352-355	Report Attached
(10)	Planning Services	29 September 2005	356-358	
(11)	Community Services	4 October 2005	359-371	
(12)	Environmental Services	11 October 2005	372-	
(13)	Policy and Finance	12 October 2005		
(14)	Community Overview and Scrutiny	12 October 2005		
(15)	Community Overview and Scrutiny	13 October 2005		
(16)	Environment Overview and Scrutiny	18 October 2005		
(17)	Policy and Finance	19 October 2005		
(18)	Planning Services	20 October 2005		
(19)	Community Overview and Scrutiny	25 October 2005		
(20)	Finance and Procedure Overview and Scrutiny	25 October 2005		